
Bid Title: Distribution Pipe & Fittings 
Bid Number: SB-2025-PW-142

Effective: July 4, 2025 until December 31, 2025
Dept Personnel: Division of Engineering & Public Works

Item # Description Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM
1 1/2" SCH 40 PVC Pipe NO BID ea P40BE SANDERSON $0.34' ea 03923- CHARLOTTE $4.20 ea
2 3/4" SCH 40 PVC Pipe NO BID ea P40BE SANDERSON $0.42' ea 03926- CHARLOTTE $5.80 ea
3 1" SCH 40 PVC Pipe NO BID ea P40BE SANDERSON $0.65' ea 03929- CHARLOTTE $8.20 ea
4 1 1/2" SCH 40 PVC Pipe NO BID ea P40BE SANDERSON $1.02' ea 03931- CHARLOTTE $13.40 ea
5 2 1/2" SCH 40 PVC Pipe NO BID ea P40BE SANDERSON $2.27' ea 04206- CHARLOTTE $29.80 ea
6 4" SCH 40 PVC Pipe NO BID ea P40BE SANDERSON $3.68' ea 03964- CHARLOTTE $47.80 ea
7 6" SCH 40 PVC Pipe NO BID ea P40BE SANDERSON $6.91' ea 03965- CHARLOTTE $90.00 ea
8 8" SCH 40 PVC Pipe NO BID ea P40BE SANDERSON $7.56' ea 03967- CHARLOTTE $140.80 ea
9 10" SCH 40 PVC Pipe NO BID ea P40BE SANDERSON $15.19' ea 03960- CHARLOTTE $197.80 ea

10 12" SCH 40 PVC Pipe NO BID ea P40BE SANDERSON $20.18' ea 03962- CHARLOTTE $262.80 ea
11 4" C900 PVC Pipe NO BID ea DR18BP SANDERSON $5.97' ea NO BID ea
12 6" C900 PVC Pipe NO BID ea DR18BP SANDERSON $12.19' ea NO BID ea
13 8" C900 PVC Pipe NO BID ea DR18BP SANDERSON $20.90' ea NO BID ea
14 10" C900 PVC Pipe NO BID ea DR18BP SANDERSON $31.36' ea NO BID ea
15 12" C900 PVC Pipe NO BID ea DR18BP SANDERSON $44.15' ea NO BID ea
16 1/2" SCH 80 PVC Pipe NO BID ea NO BID ea PD-800-005 SPEARS $26.43 ea
17 3/4" SCH 80 PVC Pipe NO BID ea NO BID ea PD-800-007 SPEARS $35.80 ea
18 1" SCH 80 PVC Pipe NO BID ea NO BID ea PD-800-010 SPEARS $52.66 ea
19 1 1/4" SCH 80 PVC Pipe NO BID ea NO BID ea PD-800-012 SPEARS $72.63 ea
20 1 1/2" SCH 80 PVC Pipe NO BID ea NO BID ea PD-800-015 SPEARS $82.09 ea
21 2" SCH 80 PVC Pipe NO BID ea NO BID ea PD-800-020 SPEARS $113.54 ea
22 1/2" SCH 80 Clear PVC Pipe NO BID ea NO BID ea PD-800-005L-10 SPEARS $58.71 ea
23 3/4" SCH 80 Clear PVC Pipe NO BID ea NO BID ea PD-800-007L-10 SPEARS $79.61 ea
24 1" SCH 80 Clear PVC Pipe NO BID ea NO BID ea PD-800-010L-10 SPEARS $116.57 ea
25 1 1/4" SCH 80 Clear PVC Pipe NO BID ea NO BID ea PD-800-012L-10 SPEARS $160.83 ea
26 1 1/2" SCH 80 Clear PVC Pipe NO BID ea NO BID ea PD-800-015L-10 SPEARS $195.33 ea
27 2" SCH 80 Clear PVC Pipe NO BID ea NO BID ea PD-800-020L-10 SPEARS $270.21 ea
28 3/4" CTS PE Tubing Class 200 SDR 9 NO BID ea AX475 ADS $0.39 ea X475250500B ADS $165.00 ea
29 1" CTS PE Tubing Class 200 SDR 9 NO BID ea AX412 ADS $0.63 ea X41250500B ADS $270.00 ea
30 1 1/2" CTS PE Tubing Class 200 SDR 9 NO BID ea AX415 ADS $1.25 ea X4150250100B ADS $560.00 ea
31 2" CTS PE Tubing Class 200 SDR 9 NO BID ea AX422 ADS $2.10 ea X42250500B ADS $945.00 ea
32 3/4" IPS PE Tubing Class 200 SDR 11 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
33 1" IPS PE Tubing Class 200 SDR 11 NO BID ea NO BID ea X71200500OD ADS $355.00 ea
34 2" IPS PE Tubing Class 200 SDR 11 NO BID ea NO BID ea X72200500OD ADS $945.00 ea
35 1/2" 90 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40S9 CHARLOTTE $0.34 ea 406-005 SPEARS $0.33 ea
36 3/4" 90 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40S9 CHARLOTTE $0.38 ea 406-007 SPEARS $0.37 ea
37 1" 90 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40S9 CHARLOTTE $0.70 ea 406-010 SPEARS $0.67 ea
38 1 1/2" 90 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40S9 CHARLOTTE $1.34 ea 406-015 SPEARS $1.27 ea
39 2 1/2" 90 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40S9 CHARLOTTE $6.36 ea 406-025 SPEARS $6.04 ea
40 4" 90 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40S9 CHARLOTTE $13.58 ea 406-040 SPEARS $12.91 ea
41 6" 90 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40S9 CHARLOTTE $43.17 /ft NO BID /ft
42 1/2" 45 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40S4 CHARLOTTE $0.58 /ft 417-005 SPEARS $0.54 /ft
43 3/4" 45 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40S4 CHARLOTTE $0.90 /ft 417-007 SPEARS $0.86 /ft
44 1" 45 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40S4 CHARLOTTE $1.08 /ft 417-010 SPEARS $1.01 /ft
45 1 1/2" 45 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40S4 CHARLOTTE $1.88 /ft 417-015 SPEARS $1.77 /ft
46 2 1/2" 45 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40S4 CHARLOTTE $6.36 /ft 417-025 SPEARS $6.20 /ft
47 4" 45 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40S4 CHARLOTTE $17.68 /ft 417-040 SPEARS $16.83 /ft
48 6" 45 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40S4 CHARLOTTE $43.67 /ft 417-060 SPEARS $41.57 /ft
49 1/2" Tee, Socket x Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40ST CHARLOTTE $0.43 /ft NO BID /ft
50 3/4" Tee, Socket x Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40ST CHARLOTTE $0.50 /ft 401-007 SPEARS $0.47 /ft
51 1" Tee, Socket x Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40ST CHARLOTTE $0.94 /ft 401-010 SPEARS $0.89 /ft
52 1 1/2" Tee, Socket x Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40ST CHARLOTTE $1.77 /ft 401-015 SPEARS $1.67 /ft
53 2 1/2" Tee, Socket x Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40ST CHARLOTTE $8.46 /ft 401-025 SPEARS $8.06 /ft
54 4" Tee, Socket x Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40ST CHARLOTTE $20.15 /ft 401-040 SPEARS $19.17 /ft
55 6" Tee, Socket x Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40ST CHARLOTTE $67.81 /ft 401-060 SPEARS $64.52 /ft
56 1/2" Coupling, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40SC CHARLOTTE $0.23 /ft 429-005 SPEARS $0.21 /ft

Blair Brouillette 225-753-2799 Tommy Welch  thomas.welch1@ferguson.com 337-474-0987 (F)
bsbebee@winsupply.com brian.roy@ferguson.com mthames@coburns.com

337-244-7670 337-625-3300 337-474-0526
Brad Bebee Brian Roy Matthew Thames

Vendor Vendor Vendor
Baton Rouge Winwater Works Co. Ferguson Enterprises Coburns Supply
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57 3/4" Coupling, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40SC CHARLOTTE $0.32 /ft 429-007 SPEARS $0.30 /ft
58 1" Coupling, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40SC CHARLOTTE $0.56 /ft 429-010 SPEARS $0.53 /ft
59 1 1/2" Coupling, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40SC CHARLOTTE $0.81 /ft 429-015 SPEARS $0.77 /ft
60 2 1/2" Coupling, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40SC CHARLOTTE $3.33 /ft 429-025 SPEARS $2.61 /ft

61 4" Coupling, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40SC
AMERICAN FLOW 

CONTROL $6.27 /ft NO BID N

62 6" Coupling, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40SC
AMERICAN FLOW 

CONTROL $19.70 /ft NO BID /ft

63 1/2" Female Adapter, Socket x Fipt SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40SFA
AMERICAN FLOW 

CONTROL $0.38 /ft NO BID /ft

64 3/4" Female Adapter, Socket x Fipt SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40SFA
AMERICAN FLOW 

CONTROL $0.51 /ft NO BID /ft

65 1" Female Adapter, Socket x Fipt SCH 40 NO BID /ft P40SFA
AMERICAN FLOW 

CONTROL $0.58 /ft NO BID /ft

66 1 1/2" Female Adapter, Socket x Fipt SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SFA
AMERICAN FLOW 

CONTROL $1.01 ea NO BID ea
67 2 1/2" Female Adapter, Socket x Fipt SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SFA CHARLOTTE $3.48 ea 435-025 SPEARS $3.29 ea
68 4" Female Adapter, Socket x Fipt SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SFA CHARLOTTE $7.74 ea 435-040 SPEARS $7.33 ea
69 6" Female Adapter, Socket x Fipt SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SFA CHARLOTTE $34.00 ea 435-060 SPEARS $27.00 ea
70 1/2" Male Adapter, Mipt x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SMA CHARLOTTE $0.32 ea 436-005 SPEARS $0.30 ea
71 3/4" Male Adapter, Mipt x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SMA CHARLOTTE $0.34 ea 436-007 SPEARS $0.33 ea
72 1" Male Adapter, Mipt x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SMA CHARLOTTE $0.63 ea 436-010 SPEARS $0.59 ea
73 1 1/2" Male Adapter, Mipt x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SMA CHARLOTTE $1.01 ea 436-015 SPEARS $0.97 ea
74 2 1/2" Male Adapter, Mipt x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SMA CHARLOTTE $3.95 ea 436-025 SPEARS $3.74 ea
75 4" Male Adapter, Mipt x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SMA CHARLOTTE $7.37 ea 436-040 SPEARS $7.01 ea
76 6" Male Adapter, Mipt x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SMA CHARLOTTE $19.19 ea 436-060 SPEARS $18.26 ea
77 1/2" Cap, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SCAP CHARLOTTE $0.32 ea 447-005 SPEARS $0.30 ea
78 3/4" Cap, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SCAP CHARLOTTE $0.38 ea 447-007 SPEARS $0.34 ea
79 1" Cap, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SCAP CHARLOTTE $0.58 ea 447-010 SPEARS $0.54 ea
80 1 1/2" Cap, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SCAP CHARLOTTE $0.88 ea 447-015 SPEARS $0.86 ea
81 2 1/2" Cap, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SCAP CHARLOTTE $3.41 ea 447-025 SPEARS $3.24 ea
82 4" Cap, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SCAP CHARLOTTE $8.47 ea 447-040 SPEARS $8.06 ea
83 6" Cap, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SCAP CHARLOTTE $20.33 ea 447-060 SPEARS $19.34 ea
84 10" Cap, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea 447-100F SPEARS $297.51 ea
85 12" Cap, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
86 1/2" Cross, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SCR CHARLOTTE $1.34 ea 420-005 SPEARS $1.27 ea
87 3/4" Cross, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SCR CHARLOTTE $2.22 ea 420-007 SPEARS $2.10 ea
88 1" Cross, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SCR CHARLOTTE $2.76 ea 420-010 SPEARS $2.61 ea
89 1 1/2" Cross, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SCR CHARLOTTE $4.13 ea 420-015 SPEARS $3.91 ea
90 2 1/2" Cross, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
91 4" Cross, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SCR CHARLOTTE $28.00 ea 420-040 SPEARS $22.27 ea
92 6" Cross, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
93 1/2" 90 ELL Sweep, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
94 3/4" 90 ELL Sweep, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
95 1" 90 ELL Sweep, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
96 1 1/2" 90 ELL Sweep, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
97 2 1/2" 90 ELL Sweep, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
98 4" 90 ELL Sweep, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
99 6" 90 ELL Sweep, Socket x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

100 1/2" Wyes, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
101 3/4" Wyes, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
102 1" Wyes, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
103 1 1/2" Wyes, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea 475-015 SPEARS $6.14 ea
104 2 1/2" Wyes, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
105 4" Wyes, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
106 6" Wyes, Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
107 1/2" Plug, Mipt SCH 40 NO BID ea P40TP CHARLOTTE $0.95 ea 450-005 SPEARS $0.90 ea
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108 3/4" Plug, Mipt SCH 40 NO BID ea P40TP CHARLOTTE $1.01 ea 450-007 SPEARS $0.96 ea
109 1" Plug, Mipt SCH 40 NO BID ea P40TP CHARLOTTE $1.66 ea 449-010 SPEARS $1.01 ea
110 1 1/2" Plug, Mipt SCH 40 NO BID ea P40TP CHARLOTTE $1.88 ea 450-015 SPEARS $1.77 ea
111 2 1/2" Plug, Mipt SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea 450-025 SPEARS $3.17 ea
112 4" Plug, Mipt SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
113 6" Plug, Mipt SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
114 3/4" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SB CHARLOTTE $0.38 ea 437-101 SPEARS $0.34 ea
115 1" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SB CHARLOTTE $0.67 ea 437-130 SPEARS $0.63 ea
116 1" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SB CHARLOTTE $0.67 ea 437-131 SPEARS $0.63 ea
117 1 1/2" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea 437-209 SPEARS $0.90 ea
118 1 1/2" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea 437-210 SPEARS $0.90 ea
119 1 1/2" X 1" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea P40SB CHARLOTTE $0.96 ea 437-211 SPEARS $0.90 ea
120 1 1/2" X 1 1/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
121 2 1/2" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
122 2 1/2" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
123 2 1/2" X 1" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea 437-289 SPEARS $2.39 ea
124 2 1/2" X 1 1/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
125 2 1/2" X 1 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
126 2 1/2" X 2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea 437-292 SPEARS $2.39 ea
127 4" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
128 4" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
129 4" X 1" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
130 4" X 1 1/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
131 4" X 1 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
132 4" X 2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea 437-420 SPEARS $7.84 ea
133 4" X 2 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea 437-421 SPEARS $7.84 ea
134 4" X 3" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 40 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
135 1/2" 90 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80S9 MUELLER $1.55 ea NO BID ea
136 3/4" 90 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80S9 MUELLER $2.00 ea 806-007 SPEARS $1.89 ea
137 1" 90 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80S9 MUELLER $3.40 ea NO BID ea
138 1 1/4" 90 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80S9 MUELLER $4.50 ea NO BID ea
139 1 1/2" 90 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80S9 MUELLER $4.80 ea NO BID ea
140 2" 90 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80S9 MUELLER $5.90 ea NO BID ea
141 1/2" 90 ELL, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
142 3/4" 90 ELL, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
143 1" 90 ELL, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
144 1 1/4" 90 ELL, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
145 1 1/2" 90 ELL, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
146 2" 90 ELL, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
147 1/2" 45 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80S4 CHARLOTTE $2.95 ea 817-005 SPEARS $2.79 ea
148 3/4" 45 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80S4 CHARLOTTE $5.30 ea 817-007 SPEARS $4.27 ea
149 1" 45 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80S4 CHARLOTTE $6.80 ea 817-010 SPEARS $6.39 ea
150 1 1/4" 45 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80S4 CHARLOTTE $8.60 ea 817-012 SPEARS $8.14 ea
151 1 1/2" 45 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80S4 CHARLOTTE $10.10 ea 817-015 SPEARS $9.63 ea
152 2" 45 ELL, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80S4 CHARLOTTE $12.50 ea 817-020 SPEARS $12.47 ea
153 1/2" 45 ELL, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
154 3/4" 45 ELL, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
155 1" 45 ELL, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
156 1 1/4" 45 ELL, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
157 1 1/2" 45 ELL, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
158 2" 45 ELL, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
159 1/2" Tee, Socket x Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80ST CHARLOTTE $2.10 ea 801-005 SPEARS $4.17 ea
160 3/4" Tee, Socket x Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80ST CHARLOTTE $3.50 ea 801-007 SPEARS $4.37 ea
161 1" Tee, Socket x Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80ST CHARLOTTE $6.10 ea 801-010 SPEARS $5.47 ea
162 1 1/4" Tee, Socket x Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80ST CHARLOTTE $15.79 ea 801-012 SPEARS $15.06 ea
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163 1 1/2" Tee, Socket x Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80ST CHARLOTTE $15.99 ea 801-015 SPEARS $15.06 ea
164 2" Tee, Socket x Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80ST CHARLOTTE $21.00 ea 801-020 SPEARS $18.83 ea
165 1/2" Tee, Fipt x Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
166 3/4" Tee, Fipt x Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
167 1" Tee, Fipt x Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
168 1 1/4" Tee, Fipt x Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
169 1 1/2" Tee, Fipt x Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
170 2" Tee, Fipt x Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
171 1/2" Coupling, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80SC CHARLOTTE $2.80 ea 829-005 SPEARS $2.69 ea
172 3/4" Coupling, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80SC CHARLOTTE $3.80 ea 829-007 SPEARS $3.63 ea
173 1" Coupling, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80SC CHARLOTTE $4.10 ea 829-010 SPEARS $3.74 ea
174 1 1/4" Coupling, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80SC CHARLOTTE $5.90 ea 829-012 SPEARS $5.69 ea
175 1 1/2" Coupling, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80SC CHARLOTTE $6.80 ea 829-015 SPEARS $6.13 ea
176 2" Coupling, Socket x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80SC CHARLOTTE $7.30 ea 829-020 SPEARS $6.59 ea
177 1/2" Coupling, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
178 3/4" Coupling, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
179 1" Coupling, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
180 1 1/4" Coupling, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
181 1 1/2" Coupling, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
182 2" Coupling, Fipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
183 1/2" Female Adapter, Socket x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 835-005 SPEARS $2.51 ea
184 3/4" Female Adapter, Socket x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 835-007 SPEARS $3.74 ea
185 1" Female Adapter, Socket x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 835-010 SPEARS $5.50 ea
186 1 1/4" Female Adapter, Socket x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 835-012 SPEARS $8.90 ea
187 1 1/2" Female Adapter, Socket x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 835-015 SPEARS $10.91 ea
188 2" Female Adapter, Socket x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 835-020 SPEARS $19.06 ea
189 1/2" Male Adapter, Mipt x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 836-005 SPEARS $3.14 ea
190 3/4" Male Adapter, Mipt x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 836-007 SPEARS $3.46 ea
191 1" Male Adapter, Mipt x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 836-010 SPEARS $5.99 ea
192 1 1/4" Male Adapter, Mipt x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 836-012 SPEARS $7.00 ea
193 1 1/2" Male Adapter, Mipt x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 836-015 SPEARS $10.04 ea
194 2" Male Adapter, Mipt x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 836-020 SPEARS $14.53 ea
195 1/2" Male Adapter, Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
196 3/4" Male Adapter, Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
197 1" Male Adapter, Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
198 1 1/4" Male Adapter, Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
199 1 1/2" Male Adapter, Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
200 2" Male Adapter, Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
201 1/2" Cap, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80SC CHARLOTTE $2.74 ea 847-005 SPEARS $2.61 ea
202 3/4" Cap, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80SC CHARLOTTE $2.90 ea 847-007 SPEARS $2.77 ea
203 1" Cap, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80SC CHARLOTTE $5.50 ea 847-010 SPEARS $4.91 ea
204 1 1/4" Cap, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80SC CHARLOTTE $6.20 ea 847-012 SPEARS $5.93 ea
205 1 1/2" Cap, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80SC CHARLOTTE $6.20 ea 847-015 SPEARS $5.93 ea
206 2" Cap, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea P80SC RG3 $13.00 ea 847-020 RG3 $11.71 ea
207 1/2" Cap, Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
208 3/4" Cap, Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
209 1" Cap, Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
210 1 1/4" Cap, Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
211 1 1/2" Cap, Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
212 2" Cap, Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
213 1/2" Plug, Mipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
214 3/4" Plug, Mipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
215 1" Plug, Mipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
216 1 1/4" Plug, Mipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
217 1 1/2" Plug, Mipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
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Bid Title: Distribution Pipe & Fittings 
Bid Number: SB-2025-PW-142

Effective: July 4, 2025 until December 31, 2025
Dept Personnel: Division of Engineering & Public Works

Item # Description Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM

Blair Brouillette 225-753-2799 Tommy Welch  thomas.welch1@ferguson.com 337-474-0987 (F)
bsbebee@winsupply.com brian.roy@ferguson.com mthames@coburns.com

337-244-7670 337-625-3300 337-474-0526
Brad Bebee Brian Roy Matthew Thames

Vendor Vendor Vendor
Baton Rouge Winwater Works Co. Ferguson Enterprises Coburns Supply

218 2" Plug, Mipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
219 1/2" Wyes, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
220 3/4" Wyes, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
221 1" Wyes, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
222 1 1/4" Wyes, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
223 1 1/2" Wyes, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
224 2" Wyes, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
225 1/2" Union, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 897-005 SPEARS $5.41 ea
226 3/4" Union, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 897-007 SPEARS $6.89 ea
227 1" Union, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 897-010 SPEARS $7.90 ea
228 1 1/4" Union, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 897-012 SPEARS $15.64 ea
229 1 1/2" Union, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 897-015 SPEARS $17.00 ea
230 2" Union, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 897-020 SPEARS $24.03 ea
231 1/2" Union, Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
232 3/4" Union, Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
233 1" Union, Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
234 1 1/4" Union, Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
235 1 1/2" Union, Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
236 2" Union, Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
237 1/2" Cross, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
238 3/4" Cross, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 820-007 SPEARS $21.69 ea
239 1" Cross, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
240 1 1/4" Cross, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
241 1 1/2" Cross, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
242 2" Cross, Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
243 1/2" X 1/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
244 3/4" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 837-101 SPEARS $0.86 ea
245 1" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 837-130 SPEARS $2.49 ea
246 1" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 837-131 SPEARS $2.49 ea
247 1 1/4" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 838-166 SPEARS $2.80 ea
248 1 1/4" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 837-167 SPEARS $3.89 ea
249 1 1/4" X 1" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 837-168 SPEARS $3.89 ea
250 1 1/2" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
251 1 1/2" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 837-210 SPEARS $5.29 ea
252 1 1/2" X 1" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 837-211 SPEARS $5.29 ea
253 1 1/2" X 1 1/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
254 2" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 837-247 SPEARS $7.54 ea
255 2" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 837-248 SPEARS $7.54 ea
256 2" X 1" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 837-249 SPEARS $7.98 ea
257 2" X 1 1/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 837-250 SPEARS $7.54 ea
258 2" X 1 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Socket SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 837-251 SPEARS $7.54 ea
259 1/2" X 1/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
260 3/4" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
261 1" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
262 1" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
263 1 1/4" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
264 1 1/4" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
265 1 1/4" X 1" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
266 1 1/2" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
267 1 1/2" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
268 1 1/2" X 1" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
269 1 1/2" X 1 1/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
270 2" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
271 2" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
272 2" X 1" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
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Bid Title: Distribution Pipe & Fittings 
Bid Number: SB-2025-PW-142

Effective: July 4, 2025 until December 31, 2025
Dept Personnel: Division of Engineering & Public Works

Item # Description Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM

Blair Brouillette 225-753-2799 Tommy Welch  thomas.welch1@ferguson.com 337-474-0987 (F)
bsbebee@winsupply.com brian.roy@ferguson.com mthames@coburns.com

337-244-7670 337-625-3300 337-474-0526
Brad Bebee Brian Roy Matthew Thames

Vendor Vendor Vendor
Baton Rouge Winwater Works Co. Ferguson Enterprises Coburns Supply

273 2" X 1 1/4" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
274 2" X 1 1/2" Reducer Bushing Spigot x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
275 1/2" X 1/4" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
276 3/4" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
277 1" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
278 1" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
279 1 1/4" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
280 1 1/4" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
281 1 1/4" X 1" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
282 1 1/2" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
283 1 1/2" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
284 1 1/2" X 1" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
285 1 1/2" X 1 1/4" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
286 2" X 1/2" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
287 2" X 3/4" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
288 2" X 1" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
289 2" X 1 1/4" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
290 2" X 1 1/2" Reducer Bushing Mipt x Fipt SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

291
1 1/2" X 1/2" Special Reinforced Reducer Bushing Spigot x SR Fipt/Stainless 
Collar NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

292
1 1/2" X 1/2" Special Reinforced Reducer Bushing Mipt x SR Fipt/Stainless 
Collar NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

293 1" Tank Adapter, PVC Old Style with EPDM Gasket Fipt x Fipt NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
294 1/2" True Union 2000 Standard Ball Valve SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 6622-005 SPEARS $29.93 ea
295 3/4" True Union 2000 Standard Ball Valve SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 6622-007 SPEARS $40.83 ea
296 1" True Union 2000 Standard Ball Valve SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea 6622-010 SPEARS $44.74 ea
297 1 1/4" True Union 2000 Standard Ball Valve SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
298 1 1/2" True Union 2000 Standard Ball Valve SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
299 2" True Union 2000 Standard Ball Valve SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
300 1/2" Compact Ball Valve Socket Ends SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
301 3/4" Compact Ball Valve Socket Ends SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
302 1" Compact Ball Valve Socket Ends SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
303 1 1/4" Compact Ball Valve Socket Ends SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
304 1 1/2" Compact Ball Valve Socket Ends SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
305 2" Compact Ball Valve Socket Ends SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
306 1/2" Compact Ball Valve Threaded Ends SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
307 3/4" Compact Ball Valve Threaded Ends SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

308 1" Compact Ball Valve Threaded Ends SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

309 1 1/4" Compact Ball Valve Threaded Ends SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

310 1 1/2" Compact Ball Valve Threaded Ends SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

311 2" Compact Ball Valve Threaded Ends SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

312 1/2" True Union 2000 Industrial Ball Check Valves SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

313 3/4" True Union 2000 Industrial Ball Check Valves SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

314 1" True Union 2000 Industrial Ball Check Valves SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

315 1 1/4" True Union 2000 Industrial Ball Check Valves SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

316 1 1/2" True Union 2000 Industrial Ball Check Valves SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

317 2" True Union 2000 Industrial Ball Check Valves SCH 80 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

318 1/2" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

319 1/2" x 1 1/2" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
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Bid Title: Distribution Pipe & Fittings 
Bid Number: SB-2025-PW-142

Effective: July 4, 2025 until December 31, 2025
Dept Personnel: Division of Engineering & Public Works

Item # Description Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM

Blair Brouillette 225-753-2799 Tommy Welch  thomas.welch1@ferguson.com 337-474-0987 (F)
bsbebee@winsupply.com brian.roy@ferguson.com mthames@coburns.com

337-244-7670 337-625-3300 337-474-0526
Brad Bebee Brian Roy Matthew Thames

Vendor Vendor Vendor
Baton Rouge Winwater Works Co. Ferguson Enterprises Coburns Supply

320 1/2" X 2" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

321 1/2" X 3" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

322 1/2" X 4" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

323 1/2" X 6" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

324 1/2" X 1' SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

325 3/4" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

326 3/4" X 1 1/2" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

327 3/4" X 2" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

328 3/4" X 3" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

329 3/4" X 4" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

330 3/4" X 6" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

331 3/4" X 1' SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

332 1" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

333 1" X 1 1/2" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

334 1" X 2" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

335 1"X 3" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

336 1" X 4" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

337 1" X 6" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

338 1" X 1' SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

339 1 1/2" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

340 1 1/2" X 3" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

341 1 1/2" X 4" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

342 1 1/2" X 6" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

343 1 1/2" X 1' SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

344 2" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

345 2" X 3" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

346 2" X 4" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

347 2" X 6" SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

348 2" X 1' SCH 80 Threaded Nipple NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

349 1/2" X 2" SCH 80 Pipe Male On One Side NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

350 1/2" X 1' SCH 80 Pipe Male On One Side NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

351 3/4" X 1' SCH 80 Pipe Male On One Side NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

352 1" X 1' SCH 80 Pipe Male On One Side NO BID ea NO BID NO BID ea

353 1 1/2" X 1' SCH 80 Pipe Male On One Side NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
354 2" X 1' SCH 80 Pipe Male On One Side NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

355 3/4" CTS Pack Joint Brass Coupling 74758-22 AY McDonald $30.06 ea C4433NL FORD $23.30 ea C44-33-NL FORD $26.38 ea

356 1" x 3/4" CTS Pack Joint Brass Coupling 74758-22 AY McDonald $34.92 ea C4434NL FORD $27.15 ea C44-34-NL FORD $30.65 ea

357 1" CTS Pack Joint Brass Coupling 74758-22 AY McDonald $34.39 ea C4444NL FORD $26.73 ea C44-44-NL FORD $30.17 ea

358 1 1/2" CTS Pack Joint Brass Coupling 74758-22 AY McDonald $115.06 ea C4466NL FORD $89.45 ea C44-66-NL FORD $100.95 ea

359 2" CTS Pack Joint Brass Coupling 74758-22 AY McDonald $155.38 ea C4477NL FORD $120.75 ea C44-77-NL FORD $136.28 ea
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Bid Title: Distribution Pipe & Fittings 
Bid Number: SB-2025-PW-142

Effective: July 4, 2025 until December 31, 2025
Dept Personnel: Division of Engineering & Public Works

Item # Description Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM

Blair Brouillette 225-753-2799 Tommy Welch  thomas.welch1@ferguson.com 337-474-0987 (F)
bsbebee@winsupply.com brian.roy@ferguson.com mthames@coburns.com

337-244-7670 337-625-3300 337-474-0526
Brad Bebee Brian Roy Matthew Thames

Vendor Vendor Vendor
Baton Rouge Winwater Works Co. Ferguson Enterprises Coburns Supply

360 3/4" IPS Pack Joint Brass Coupling 74758-44 AY McDonald $43.91 ea C7733NL FORD $34.20 ea C55-33-NL FORD $29.06 ea

361 1" x 3/4" IPS Pack Joint Brass Coupling 74758-44 AY McDonald $59.91 ea C7734NL FORD $46.57 ea C55-34-NL FORD $37.49 ea

362 1" IPS Pack Joint Brass Coupling 74758-44 AY McDonald $74.55 ea C7744NL FORD $57.96 ea C55-44-NL FORD $51.28 ea

363 1 1/2" IPS Pack Joint Brass Coupling 74758-44 AY McDonald $145.48 ea C7766NL FORD $113.00 ea C55-66-NL FORD $100.04 ea

364 2" IPS Pack Joint Brass Coupling 74758-44 AY McDonald $220.04 ea C7777NL FORD $171.00 ea C57-77-NL FORD $131.67 ea

365 3/4" CTS Pack Joint Brass Tee 74760-22 AY McDonald $72.79 ea T444333NL FORD $56.60 ea T444-333-NL FORD $63.82 ea

366 3/4" x 1" CTS Pack Joint Brass Tee 74760-22 AY McDonald $77.52 ea T444334NL FORD $60.25 ea T444-334-NL FORD $67.99 ea

367 1" x 3/4" CTS Pack Joint Brass Tee 74760-22 AY McDonald $79.93 ea T444443NL FORD $62.00 ea T444-443-NL FORD $70.11 ea

368 1" CTS Pack Joint Brass Tee 74760-22 AY McDonald $77.83 ea T444444NL FORD $60.50 ea T444-444-NL FORD $68.29 ea

369 1 1/2" CTS Pack Joint Brass Tee 74760-22 AY McDonald $173.59 ea T444666NL FORD $135.00 ea T444-666-NL FORD $152.30 ea

370 2" CTS Pack Joint Brass Tee 74760-22 AY McDonald $423.67 ea T444777NL $329.30 ea T444-777-NL FORD $371.65 ea

371 3/4" CTS x IPS Pack Joint Brass Coupling 74758-22-44 AY McDonald $40.62 ea C4733NL FORD $31.60 ea C45-33-NL FORD $29.20 ea

372 1" CTS x IPS Pack Joint Brass Coupling 74758-22-44 AY McDonald $58.72 ea C4744NL FORD $45.65 ea C45-44-NL FORD $39.17 ea

373 1 1/2" CTS x IPS Pack Joint Brass Coupling 74758-22-44 AY McDonald $158.33 ea C4766NL FORD $123.00 ea C45-66-NL FORD $130.57 ea

374 2" CTS x IPS Pack Joint Brass Coupling 74758-22-44 AY McDonald $184.83 ea C4777NL FORD $144.00 ea C45-77-NL FORD $141.89 ea

375 3/4" CTS Ultra Tite Coupling/Insta-Tite Coupler 74758H AY McDonald $36.64 ea C4433UNL FORD $23.40 ea NO BID ea

376 1" CTS Ultra Tite Coupling/Insta-Tite Coupler 74758H AY McDonald $43.19 ea C4444UNL FORD $26.70 ea NO BID ea

377 1/2" Brass Tee Matco-Norca $4.54 ea MERIT IBRLFT $4.10 ea XNL106-08 MERIT $4.49 ea

378 3/4" Brass Tee Matco-Norca $6.53 ea MERIT IBRLFT $6.10 ea XNL106-12 MERIT $6.46 ea

379 3/4" x 1" Brass Tee Matco-Norca $17.54 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

380 1" x 3/4" Brass Tee Matco-Norca $14.29 ea NO BID ea B-RT0504LF MERIT $15.31 ea

381 2" Brass Tee Matco-Norca $36.68 ea MERIT IBRLFT $34.50 ea XNL106-32 MERIT $36.26 ea

382 1/2" Brass 90 Matco-Norca $3.94 ea MERIT IBRLF9 $3.70 ea XNL101-08 MERIT $3.90 ea

383 3/4" Brass 90 Matco-Norca $5.32 ea MERIT IBRLF9 $5.10 ea XNL101-12 MERIT $5.26 ea

384 1" Brass 90 Matco-Norca $8.21 ea MERIT IBRLF9 $7.75 ea XNL101-16 MERIT $8.10 ea

385 1 1/2" Brass 90 Matco-Norca $16.27 ea MERIT IBRLF9 $21.30 ea XNL101-24 MERIT $22.39 ea

386 2" Brass 90 Matco-Norca $26.48 ea MERIT IBRLF9 $25.00 ea XNL101-32 MERIT $26.19 ea

387 1/2" FNPT Brass Coupling Matco-Norca $3.26 ea MERIT IBRLFC $3.10 ea XNL111-08 MERIT $3.21 ea

388 3/4" x 1/2" FNPT Brass Coupling Matco-Norca $5.17 ea MERIT IBRLFC $4.90 ea XNL112-1208 MERIT $5.11 ea

389 3/4" FNPT Brass Coupling Matco-Norca $4.31 ea MERIT IBRLFC $4.10 ea XNL111-12 MERIT $4.24 ea

390 1" x 1/2" FNPT Brass Coupling Matco-Norca $8.59 ea MERIT IBRLFC $8.60 ea XNL112-1608 MERIT $9.00 ea

391 1" x 3/4" FNPT Brass Coupling Matco-Norca $8.59 ea MERIT IBRLFC $8.11 ea XNL112-1612 MERIT $8.50 ea

392 1" FNPT Brass Coupling Matco-Norca $6.53 ea MERIT IBRLFC $6.10 ea XNL111-16 MERIT $6.46 ea

393 1 1/2" x 3/4" FNPT Brass Coupling Matco-Norca $19.73 ea MERIT IBRLFC $19.10 ea XNL112-2412 MERIT $20.09 ea
394 1 1/2" x 1" FNPT Brass Coupling Matco-Norca $17.52 ea MERIT IBRLFC $16.50 ea XNL112-2416 MERIT $17.31 ea
395 1 1/2" FNPT Brass Coupling Matco-Norca $13.87 ea MERIT IBRLFC $13.00 ea XNL111-24 MERIT $13.71 ea
396 2" x 3/4" FNPT Brass Coupling Matco-Norca $29.32 ea MERIT IBRLFC $27.40 ea XNL112-3212 MERIT $30.46 ea
397 2" x 1" FNPT Brass Coupling Matco-Norca $29.32 ea MERIT IBRLFC $30.30 ea XNL113-3216 MERIT $29.87 ea
398 2" x 1 1/2" FNPT Brass Coupling Matco-Norca $26.04 ea MERIT IBRLFC $25.25 ea XNL112-3224 MERIT $26.51 ea
399 2" FNPT Brass Coupling Matco-Norca $22.83 ea MERIT IBRLFC $21.50 ea XNL111-32 MERIT $22.57 ea
400 3/4" x 1/2" Brass Bushing MNPT x FNPT Matco-Norca $2.84 ea MERIT IBRLFB $2.70 ea XNL114-1208 MERIT $2.81 ea
401 1" x 1/2" Brass Bushing MNPT x FNPT Matco-Norca $4.31 ea MERIT IBRLFB $4.20 ea XNL114-1608 MERIT $4.44 ea
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Baton Rouge Winwater Works Co. Ferguson Enterprises Coburns Supply

402 1" x 3/4" Brass Bushing MNPT x FNPT Matco-Norca $4.31 ea MERIT IBRLFB $4.05 ea XNL114-1612 MERIT $4.44 ea
403 1 1/2" x 1/2" Brass Bushing MNPT x FNPT Matco-Norca $11.44 ea MERIT IBRLFB $11.40 ea NO BID ea
404 1 1/2" x 3/4" Brass Bushing MNPT x FNPT Matco-Norca $13.92 ea MERIT IBRLFB $10.80 ea XNL114-2412 MERIT $11.31 ea
405 1 1/2" x 1" Brass Bushing MNPT x FNPT Matco-Norca $9.37 ea MERIT IBRLFB $10.34 ea XNL114-2416 MERIT $9.26 ea
406 2" x 1/2" Brass Bushing MNPT x FNPT Matco-Norca $16.71 ea MERIT IBRLFB $16.50 ea XNL114-3208 MERIT $17.33 ea
407 2" x 3/4" Brass Bushing MNPT x FNPT Matco-Norca $16.71 ea MERIT IBRLFB $16.30 ea XNL114-3212 MERIT $16.51 ea
408 2" x 1" Brass Bushing MNPT x FNPT Matco-Norca $16.71 ea MERIT IBRLFB $15.70 ea XNL114-3216 MERIT $16.51 ea
409 2" x 1 1/2" Brass Bushing MNPT x FNPT Matco-Norca $13.87 ea MERIT IBRLFB $13.00 ea XNL114-3224 MERIT $13.71 ea
410 3/4" Meter Nut/MIP Brass Meter Coupling NO BID ea PROFLO PSXMC $9.25 ea B83-332W-NL FORD $91.46 ea
411 1" Meter Nut/MIP Brass Meter Coupling NO BID ea PROFLO PSXMC $12.50 ea B83-444W-NL FORD $132.29 ea
412 1 1/2" Meter Nut/MIP Brass Meter Coupling NO BID ea PROFLO PSXMC $18.25 ea NO BID ea
413 2" Meter Nut/MIP Brass Meter Coupling NO BID ea PROFLO PSXMC $27.75 ea NO BID ea
414 3/4" Corp Stop CC x CTS Pack Joint 74701-22 AY McDonald $53.86 ea F10003NL FORD $42.00 ea F1000-3-NL FORD $47.23 ea
415 1" Corp Stop CC x CTS Pack Joint 74701-22 AY McDonald $81.47 ea F10004NL FORD $63.50 ea F1000-4-NL FORD $71.43 ea
416 1 1/2" Corp Stop CC x CTS Pack Joint 74701-22 AY McDonald $381.31 ea F10006NL FORD $183.00 ea FB1000-6-NL FORD $205.95 ea
417 2" Corp Stop CC x CTS Pack Joint 74701-22 AY McDonald $585.63 ea F10007NL FORD $299.00 ea FB1000-7-NL FORD $340.64 ea
418 3/4" Corp Stop CC x IPS Pack Joint 74701-44 AY McDonald $66.83 ea NO BID ea F1001-3-NL FORD $58.61 ea
419 1" Corp Stop CC x IPS Pack Joint 74701-44 AY McDonald $112.54 ea NO BID ea F1002-4-NL FORD $98.70 ea
420 1 1/2" Corp Stop CC x IPS Pack Joint 74701B-44 AY McDonald $310.14 ea NO BID ea FB1002-6-NL FORD $250.62 ea
421 2" Corp Stop CC x IPS Pack Joint 74701B-44 AY McDonald $410.15 ea NO BID ea FB1002-7-NL FORD $359.79 ea
422 3/4" Curb Stop Meter Nut x CTS Pack Joint 76100MW-22 AY McDonald $113.58 ea B43232WNL FORD $57.60 ea B43-334W-NL FORD $109.67 ea
423 1" CTS Pack Joint x 3/4" MTR Nut Curb Stop 76100MW-22 AY McDonald $122.74 ea B43342WNL FORD $103.69 ea NO BID ea
424 1" Curb Stop Meter Nut x CTS Pack Joint 76100MW-22 AY McDonald $167.83 ea B43444WNL FORD $130.50 ea B43-444W-NL FORD $147.26 ea
425 1 1/2" Curb Stop MTR FLG x CTS Pack Joint 76100MW-22 AY McDonald $300.09 ea BF43666WNL FORD $233.30 ea NO BID ea
426 2" Curb Stop MTR FLG x CTS Pack Joint 76100MW-22 AY McDonald $508.39 ea BF43777WNL FORD $393.00 ea NO BID ea
427 3/4" Curb Stop Meter Nut x IPS Pack Joint 76100MW-44 AY McDonald $122.81 ea NO BID ea B73-332W-NL FORD $107.68 ea
428 1" IPS Pack Joint x 3/4" MTR Nut Curb Stop NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
429 1" Curb Stop Meter Nut x IPS Pack Joint 76100MW-44 AY McDonald $182.98 ea NO BID ea B73-444W-NL FORD $160.71 ea
430 1 1/2" Curb Stop MTR FLG x IPS Pack Joint 76100MW-44 AY McDonald $350.89 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
431 2" Curb Stop MTR FLG x IPS Pack Joint 76100MW-44 AY McDonald $536.31 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
432 3/4" Angle Stop, Pack Joint x Meter Swivel Nut 74642B-22 AY McDonald $73.19 ea BA43232WNL FORD $58.40 ea NO BID ea
433 1" x 3/4" Angle Stop, Pack Joint x Meter Swivel Nut NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
434 1" Angle Stop, Pack Joint x Meter Swivel Nut 74642B-22 AY McDonald $148.66 ea BA43344WNL FORD $115.55 ea NO BID ea
435 3/4" Service Fitting CTS Pack Joint x FIP 74753-22 AY McDonald $25.98 ea C1433NL FORD $20.19 ea NO BID ea
436 1" Service Fitting CTS Pack Joint x FIP 74753-22 AY McDonald $35.23 ea C1444NL FORD $27.39 ea NO BID ea
437 2" Service Fitting CTS Pack Joint x FIP 74753-22 AY McDonald $121.98 ea C1477NL FORD $94.83 ea NO BID ea
438 3/4” Dual Check Valve MTR Nut x FIP 7311X3JF AY McDonald $46.15 ea HS91323NL FORD $36.78 ea NO BID ea
439 1” Dual Check Valve MTR Nut x FIP 711X3JF 54x4.26 AY McDonald $62.62 ea HS91444NL FORD $44.58 ea NO BID ea
440 1 1/2” Dual Check Valve MTR FLG x FIP 711-7DE 66 AY McDonald $371.99 ea HFS31666NL FORD $330.00 ea NO BID ea
441 2” Dual Check Valve MTR FLG x FIP 711-7DE 77 AY McDonald $451.08 ea HFS31777NL FORD $410.00 ea NO BID ea
442 3/4" Brass Adapter MIP x CTS Comp 74753Q AY McDonald $24.69 ea C8433NL FORD $19.20 ea C84-33-NL FORD $21.66 ea
443 1" Brass Adapter MIP x CTS Comp 74753Q AY McDonald $29.25 ea C8444NL FORD $22.75 ea C84-44-NL FORD $25.65 ea
444 1 1/2" Brass Adapter MIP x CTS Comp 74753Q AY McDonald $80.09 ea C8466NL FORD $62.30 ea C84-66-NL FORD $70.26 ea
445 2” Brass Adapter MIP x CTS Comp 74753Q AY McDonald $116.69 ea C8477NL FORD $90.70 ea C84-77-NL FORD $102.37 ea
446 3/4" Brass Adapter MIP x IPS Comp 74753-44 AY McDonald $32.72 ea C8733NL FORD $25.40 ea C85-33-NL FORD $26.13 ea
447 1" Brass Adapter MIP x IPS Comp 74753-44 AY McDonald $51.01 ea C8744NL FORD $39.65 ea C85-44-NL FORD $39.89 ea
448 1 1/2" Brass Adapter MIP x IPS Comp 74753-44 AY McDonald $100.33 ea C8766NL FORD $78.00 ea C85-66-NL FORD $80.60 ea
449 2” Brass Adapter MIP x IPS Comp 74753-44 AY McDonald $145.76 ea C8777NL FORD $113.30 ea C84-77-NL FORD $105.06 ea
450 3/4" Brass Female Adapter FIP x CTS Comp 74754Q AY McDonald $25.98 ea C1433NL FORD $20.19 ea C14-33-NL FORD $22.78 ea
451 1" Brass Female Adapter FIP x CTS Comp 74754Q AY McDonald $35.22 ea C1444NL FORD $27.39 ea C14-44-NL FORD $30.90 ea
452 1 1/2" Brass Female Adapter FIP x CTS Comp 74754Q AY McDonald $102.47 ea C1466NL FORD $79.63 ea NO BID ea
453 2"  Brass Female Adapter FIP x CTS Comp 74754Q AY McDonald $121.98 ea C1477NL FORD $94.82 ea C14-77-NL FORD $107.00 ea
454 3/4" Brass Female Adapter FIP x IPS Comp 74754-44 AY McDonald $32.46 ea C1733NL FORD $25.23 ea C87-33-NL FORD $28.67 ea
455 1" Brass Female Adapter FIP x IPS Comp 74754-44 AY McDonald $50.08 ea C1744NL FORD $38.92 ea C87-44-NL FORD $44.77 ea
456 1 1/2" Brass Female Adapter FIP x IPS Comp 74754-44 AY McDonald $124.64 ea C1766NL FORD $96.87 ea C87-66-NL FORD $88.01 ea
457 2"  Brass Female Adapter FIP x IPS Comp 74754-44 AY McDonald $167.53 ea C1777NL FORD $130.20 ea C17-77-NL FORD $146.94 ea
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Baton Rouge Winwater Works Co. Ferguson Enterprises Coburns Supply

458 5/8” x 3/4” Water Meters BLMJ Direct Read Master Meter $115.08 ea NO BID ea SR2 SENSUS $85.15 ea
459 1” Water Meters BLMJ Direct Read Master Meter $240.99 ea NO BID ea NO BID /ft
460 1 1/2” Water Meter MJ Direct Read Master Meter $690.37 ea NO BID ea SR2 SENSUS $620.76 ea
461 1 1/2” CI Meter Flange Kit 609FKIT AY McDonald $32.55 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
462 2” Water Meter MJ Direct Read Master Meter $966.68 ea NO BID ea OMNI R2 SENSUS $870.98 ea
463 2” CI Meter Flange Kit 609FKIT AY McDonald $36.44 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
464 2" Meter Gasket and Bolt Kit NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
465 3/4” - 1” Meter Box Plastic NO BID ea DDFW1200 DFW $24.00 ea NO BID ea
466 3/4” - 1” Meter Box Concrete NO BID ea SMB SMB $74.00 ea NO BID ea
467 3/4” - 1” Meter Box Lid Plastic NO BID ea DDFW1200 DFW $11.00 ea NO BID ea
468 3/4” - 1” Meter Box Lid Concrete NO BID ea $58.00 ea NO BID ea
469 2” Meter Box Plastic NO BID ea DDFW1730 DFW $225.83 ea NO BID ea
470 2” Meter Box Concrete NO BID ea SCH212WLID SMB $219.00 ea NO BID ea
471 2” Meter Box Lid Plastic NO BID ea DDFW1730 DFW $104.00 ea NO BID ea
472 2" Meter Box Lid Concrete NO BID ea SMB SMB $140.00 ea NO BID ea

473** RG3 5/8 x 3/4" Positive Displacement Cold Water Meter NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
474** RG3 AMR/AMI Register NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

475 RG3 Tamperproof Screw 12mm NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
476 RG3 PD Housing NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
477 RG3 PD Ring NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
478 5/8" x 3/4" Bottom Load Multi-Jet Master Meter BLMJ 3G DS USG Master Meter $371.11 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
479 1" Bottom Load Multi-Jet Master Meter BLMJ 3G DS USG Master Meter $506.67 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
480 2" Flanged Multi-Jet with Dialog 3G Register Master Meter MJ 3G DS USG Master Meter $1,235.28 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
481 1 1/2" Flanged Multi-Jet Meter with Dialog 3G Register Master Meter MJ 3G DS USG Master Meter $938.84 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
482 5/8" x 3/4" Enhanced 3G Register 3G DS Register Master Meter $302.55 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
483 1" 3G DS Register USG W/Plastics 3G DS Register Master Meter $331.21 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
484 3G XTR Coder w/Nicor Connect Master Meter $404.35 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
485 Master Meter Register Stopper Pin Master Meter $1.21 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
486 Barrel Locks for 3/4” Curb Stops NO BID ea #6 HIGHFIELD $6.75 ea NO BID ea
487 Barrel Meter Lock Keys NO BID ea #6 HIGHFIELD $106.00 ea NO BID ea
488 2" x 3/4" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $34.51 ea S70 FORD $25.64 ea S70-203 FORD $29.52 ea
489 2" x 1" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $34.51 ea S70 FORD $25.64 ea S70-204 FORD $29.52 ea
490 3" x 3/4" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $45.63 ea S70 FORD $33.82 ea S70-303 FORD $38.95 ea
491 3 "x 1" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $45.63 ea S70 FORD $33.82 ea S70-304 FORD $38.95 ea
492 3" x 2" CTS Brass Saddle NO BID ea S70 FORD $109.40 ea S70-306-AWT FORD $182.80 ea
493 4" x 3/4" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $53.69 ea S71 FORD $39.80 ea S70-403 FORD $45.85 ea
494 4" x 1" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $53.69 ea S70 FORD $39.80 ea S70-404 FORD $45.85 ea
495 4" x 2" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $115.61 ea S70 FORD $85.74 ea S70-407 FORD $98.76 ea
496 6" x 3/4" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $80.05 ea S70 FORD $59.40 ea S70-603 FORD $68.40 ea
497 6" x 1" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $80.05 ea S70 FORD $59.40 ea S70-604 FORD $68.40 ea
498 6" x 2" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $151.12 ea S70 FORD $112.07 ea S70-607 FORD $129.09 ea
499 8" x 3/4" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $109.98 ea S70 FORD $81.63 ea S70-803 FORD $94.02 ea
500 8" x 1" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $109.98 ea S70 FORD $81.64 ea S70-804 FORD $94.02 ea
501 8" x 2" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $155.86 ea S70 FORD $115.56 ea S70-807 FORD $133.09 ea
502 10" x 3/4" CTS Brass Saddle NO BID ea S70 FORD $157.50 ea S70-1003 FORD $181.39 ea
503 10" x 1" CTS Brass Saddle NO BID ea S70 FORD $157.50 ea S70-1004 FORD $181.39 ea
504 10" x 2" CTS Brass Saddle NO BID ea S70 FORD $224.68 ea S70-1007 FORD $258.78 ea
505 12" x 3/4" CTS Brass Saddle NO BID ea S70 FORD $209.50 ea S70-1203 FORD $241.31 ea
506 12" x 1" CTS Brass Saddle NO BID ea S70 FORD $209.50 ea S70-1204 FORD $241.31 ea
507 12" x 2" CTS Brass Saddle NO BID ea S70 FORD $242.00 ea S70-1207 FORD $278.78 ea
508 2" x 3/4" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $67.71 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $58.00 ea FC202-250-CC3 FORD $84.10 ea
509 2" x 1" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $67.71 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $58.00 ea FC202-250-CC4 FORD $84.10 ea
510 3" x 3/4" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle NO BID ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $60.00 ea FC202-425-223 FORD $98.06 ea
511 3" x 1" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $65.04 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $60.00 ea FC202-425-CC4 FORD $98.06 ea
512 3" x 2" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $76.96 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $81.00 ea NO BID ea
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Bid Title: Distribution Pipe & Fittings 
Bid Number: SB-2025-PW-142

Effective: July 4, 2025 until December 31, 2025
Dept Personnel: Division of Engineering & Public Works

Item # Description Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM

Blair Brouillette 225-753-2799 Tommy Welch  thomas.welch1@ferguson.com 337-474-0987 (F)
bsbebee@winsupply.com brian.roy@ferguson.com mthames@coburns.com

337-244-7670 337-625-3300 337-474-0526
Brad Bebee Brian Roy Matthew Thames

Vendor Vendor Vendor
Baton Rouge Winwater Works Co. Ferguson Enterprises Coburns Supply

513 4" x 3/4" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $65.04 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $64.50 ea FC202-480-CC-3 FORD $93.71 ea
514 4" x 1" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $65.04 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $64.50 ea FC202-480-CC4 FORD $93.71 ea
515 4" x 2" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $78.35 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $76.50 ea FC202-480-CC7 FORD $103.56 ea
516 6" x 3/4" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $74.74 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $72.45 ea FC202-690-CC3 FORD $108.82 ea
517 6" x 1" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $74.74 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $72.45 ea FC202-690-CC4 FORD $108.82 ea
518 6" x 2" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $88.16 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $94.30 ea FC202-690-CC7 FORD $117.41 ea
519 8" x 3/4" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $86.91 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $73.90 ea FC202-905-CC3 FORD $124.72 ea
520 8" x 1" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $86.91 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $73.90 ea FC202-905-CC4 FORD $124.72 ea
521 8" x 2" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $100.75 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $97.90 ea FC202-905-CC7 FORD $134.16 ea
522 10" x 3/4" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $104.95 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $91.00 ea FC202-1110-CC3 FORD $150.59 ea
523 10" x 1" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $104.95 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $91.00 ea FC202-1110-CC4 FORD $150.59 ea
524 10" x 2" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $121.74 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $107.00 ea FC202-1110-CC7 FORD $163.95 ea
525 12" x 3/4" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $122.14 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $97.00 ea FC202-1320-CC3 FORD $156.68 ea
526 12" x 1" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $122.14 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $97.00 ea FC202-1320-CC4 FORD $156.68 ea
527 12" x 2" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $139.94 ea 3417DI POWERSEAL $120.00 ea FC202-1320-CC7 FORD $176.33 ea
528 2" IPS x 3/4" CTS Compression PVC Fast Tap Saddle NO BID ea C526117250600 HUBBELL $54.20 ea NO BID ea
529 2" IPS x 1" CTS Compression PVC Fast Tap Saddle NO BID ea C526117250800 HUBBELL $59.95 ea NO BID ea
530 3" IPS x 3/4" CTS Compression PVC Fast Tap Saddle NO BID ea C526119250600 HUBBELL $70.40 ea NO BID ea
531 3" IPS x 1" CTS Compression PVC Fast Tap Saddle NO BID ea C526119250800 HUBBELL $72.00 ea NO BID ea
532 4" IPS x 3/4" CTS Compression PVC Fast Tap Saddle NO BID ea C526121250600 HUBBELL $75.00 ea NO BID ea
533 4" IPS x 1" CTS Compression PVC Fast Tap Saddle NO BID ea C526121250800 HUBBELL $73.20 ea NO BID ea

534 2" HYMAX REPAIR COUPLINGS WITH ALL NECESSARY BOLTS AND GASKETS 421 Top Bolt Smith Blair $141.28 ea K86054005416 HYMAX $158.80 ea 860-54-0054-16 MUELLER $164.89 ea

535 3" HYMAX REPAIR COUPLINGS WITH ALL NECESSARY BOLTS AND GASKETS 421 Top Bolt Smith Blair $186.38 ea K86054008816 HYMAX $210.00 ea 860-54-0088-16 MUELLER $217.51 ea
536 4” Hymax Repair Couplings with all necessary bolts and gaskets 421 Top Bolt Smith Blair $233.88 ea K86054010816 HYMAX $268.39 ea 860-54-0108-16 MUELLER $278.71 ea
537 6” Hymax Repair Couplings with all necessary bolts and gaskets 421 Top Bolt Smith Blair $308.81 ea K86054016316 HYMAX $355.50 ea 860-54-0163-16 MUELLER $369.12 ea
538 8” Hymax Repair Couplings with all necessary bolts and gaskets 421 Top Bolt Smith Blair $349.71 ea K86054021716 HYMAX $402.00 ea 860-54-0217-16 MUELLER $416.74 ea
539 10” Hymax Repair Couplings with all necessary bolts and gaskets 421 Top Bolt Smith Blair $444.98 ea K86054027216 HYMAX $516.00 ea 860-54-0278-16 MUELLER $566.86 ea
540 12” Hymax Repair Couplings with all necessary bolts and gaskets 421 Top Bolt Smith Blair $543.72 ea K86054031516 HYMAX $610.00 ea 860-54-0334-16 MUELLER $757.03 ea

541
2" HYMAX Grip REPAIR COUPLINGS WITH ALL NECESSARY BOLTS AND 
GASKETS NO BID ea K8905601503916 HYMAX $265.50 ea NO BID ea

542
3" HYMAX Grip REPAIR COUPLINGS WITH ALL NECESSARY BOLTS AND 
GASKETS NO BID ea K8905603008016 HYMAX $312.25 ea NO BID ea

543 4” Hymax Grip Repair Couplings with all necessary bolts and gaskets NO BID ea K890560411116 HYMAX $348.20 ea NO BID ea
544 6” Hymax Grip Repair Couplings with all necessary bolts and gaskets NO BID ea K890560616516 HYMAX $479.50 ea NO BID ea
545 8” Hymax Grip Repair Couplings with all necessary bolts and gaskets NO BID ea K890560821616 HYMAX $620.00 ea NO BID ea
546 10” Hymax Grip Repair Couplings with all necessary bolts and gaskets NO BID ea K890561027016 HYMAX $786.00 ea NO BID ea
547 12” Hymax Grip Repair Couplings with all necessary bolts and gaskets NO BID ea K890561232216 HYMAX $925.00 ea NO BID ea
548 2” (2.35-2.63) F.C. Clamp x 12” 226 FCRC Smith Blair $97.79 ea FS1 FORD $81.80 ea NO BID ea
549 3” (3.49-4.29) F.C. Clamp x 12” NO BID ea FS1 FORD $86.40 ea NO BID ea
550 4” (4.45-4.73) F.C. Clamp x 12” 226 FCRC Smith Blair $121.39 ea FS1 FORD $110.00 ea NO BID ea
551 6” (6.56-6.96) F.C. Clamp x 12” 226 FCRC Smith Blair $138.46 ea FS1 FORD $122.00 ea NO BID ea
552 8” (8.54-8.94) F.C. Clamp x 12” 226 FCRC Smith Blair $163.25 ea FS1 FORD $164.80 ea NO BID ea
553 10” (8.54-8.94) F.C. Clamp x 12” 226 FCRC Smith Blair $194.59 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
554 12” (12.62-13.02) F.C. Clamp x 12” 226 FCRC Smith Blair $228.95 ea FS1 FORD $164.80 ea NO BID ea

555* Permanent Automatic Flushing Station with 1" piping NO BID ea 9800WC-A 1" ECLIPSE $4,200.00 ea NO BID ea
556* Permanent Automatic Flushing Station with 2" piping NO BID ea 9800 WC 2" ECLIPSE $4,500.00 ea NO BID ea

557*
Permanent Sampling Station for warm climates with A W W A thread or 
adaptor NO BID ea 88WC SS ECLIPSE $980.00 ea NO BID ea

558 Auto Hydrant Flusher NO BID ea KUPFERLE 9700 $3,000.00 ea NO BID ea
559 2” Flush Hydrant NO BID ea NO BID ea 9800WC KUPFERLE $5,090.36 ea
560 2-way Hydrant 3’ 6” Bury NO BID ea A425 MUELLER $2,994.00 ea NO BID ea
561 3-way Hydrant 3’ 6” Bury NO BID ea A423 MUELLER $3,119.00 ea NO BID ea
562 Blue Inverted Spray Marking Paint (12 oz.) NO BID ea AER203 AERVOE $5.25 ea NO BID ea
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Bid Title: Distribution Pipe & Fittings 
Bid Number: SB-2025-PW-142

Effective: July 4, 2025 until December 31, 2025
Dept Personnel: Division of Engineering & Public Works

Item # Description Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM

Blair Brouillette 225-753-2799 Tommy Welch  thomas.welch1@ferguson.com 337-474-0987 (F)
bsbebee@winsupply.com brian.roy@ferguson.com mthames@coburns.com

337-244-7670 337-625-3300 337-474-0526
Brad Bebee Brian Roy Matthew Thames

Vendor Vendor Vendor
Baton Rouge Winwater Works Co. Ferguson Enterprises Coburns Supply

563 Green Inverted Spray Marking Paint (12 oz.) NO BID ea AER204 AERVOE $5.25 ea NO BID ea
564 White Inverted Spray Marking Paint (12 oz.) NO BID ea AER207 AERVOE $5.25 ea NO BID ea
565 3/4” Stainless Steel Insert for CTS Size Polyethylene Tubing NO BID ea PSISCF PROFLO $1.95 ea NO BID ea
566 1" Stainless Steel Insert for CTS Size Polyethylene Tubing NO BID ea PSISCG PROFLO $2.00 ea NO BID ea
567 1 1/2" Stainless Steel Insert for CTS Size Polyethylene Tubing NO BID ea PSISCJ PROFLO $2.46 ea NO BID ea
568 2" Stainless Steel Insert for CTS Size Polyethylene Tubing NO BID ea PSISCK PROFLO $2.46 ea NO BID ea
569 3/4” Stainless Steel Insert for IPS Size Polyethylene Tubing NO BID ea PSISIF PROFLO $1.73 ea NO BID ea
570 1" Stainless Steel Insert for IPS Size Polyethylene Tubing NO BID ea PSISIG PROFLO $2.63 ea NO BID ea
571 1 1/2" Stainless Steel Insert for IPS Size Polyethylene Tubing NO BID ea PSIFIJ PROFLO $3.86 ea NO BID ea
572 2" Stainless Steel Insert for IPS Size Polyethylene Tubing NO BID ea PSISIK PROFLO $4.10 ea NO BID ea
573 3/4” x 1/8” Rubber Meter Gasket NO BID ea PSMCGF PROFLO $0.14 ea NO BID ea
574 1” x 1/8” Rubber Meter Gasket NO BID ea PSMCGG PROFLO $0.14 ea NO BID ea
575 1/2" x 1 1/2" Brass Nipple 1/2"xclose Matco-Norca $2.25 ea GBRN MERIT $2.25 ea 2008-150 MERIT $2.43 ea
576 1/2" x 2" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $3.05 ea GBRN MERIT $2.60 ea 2008-200 MERIT $2.79 ea
577 1/2" x 4" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $5.57 ea GBRN MERIT $4.65 ea 2088-400 MERIT $4.90 ea
578 1/2" x 6" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $8.11 ea GBRN MERIT $6.75 ea 2008-600 MERIT $7.21 ea
579 3/4" x 1 1/2" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $3.45 ea GBRN MERIT $3.00 ea 2012-150 MERIT $3.24 ea
580 3/4" x 2" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $4.07 ea GBRN MERIT $3.55 ea 2012-200 MERIT $3.83 ea
581 3/4" x 4" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $7.09 ea GBRN MERIT $6.20 ea 2012-400 MERIT $6.57 ea
582 3/4" x 6" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $10.38 ea GBRN MERIT $8.90 ea 2012-600 MERIT $9.59 ea
583 1" x 1 1/2" Brass Nipple 1"xclose Matco-Norca $4.77 ea GBRN MERIT $4.20 ea NO BID ea
584 1" x 2" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $5.88 ea GBRN MERIT $5.15 ea 2016-250 MERIT $6.34 ea
585 1" x 4" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $10.29 ea GBRN MERIT $8.90 ea 2016-400 MERIT $9.50 ea
586 1" x 6" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $15.15 ea GBRN MERIT $13.30 ea 2016-600 MERIT $14.00 ea
587 1 1/2" Brass Nipple 1-1/2"xclose Matco-Norca $9.35 ea GBRN MERIT $8.10 ea 2024-001 MERIT $8.64 ea
588 1 1/2" x 2" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $10.06 ea GBRN MERIT $8.75 ea 2024-200 MERIT $9.30 ea
589 1 1/2" x 4" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $18.03 ea GBRN MERIT $14.60 ea 2024-400 MERIT $15.56 ea
590 1 1/2" x 6" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $26.67 ea GBRN MERIT $22.15 ea 2024-600 MERIT $22.99 ea
591 2" Brass Nipple 2"xclose Matco-Norca $14.24 ea GBRN MERIT $12.30 ea 2032-001 MERIT $13.16 ea
592 2" x 4" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $23.21 ea GBRN MERIT $18.70 ea 2032-400 MERIT $20.01 ea
593 2" x 6" Brass Nipple Matco-Norca $34.27 ea GBRN MERIT $27.75 ea 2032-600 MERIT $29.54 ea
594 3/4" CTS Quick Joint Nut Brass Coupling 74758Q AY McDonald $30.05 ea C4433QNL FORD $23.40 ea C44-33-Q-NL FORD $26.38 ea
595 1" x 3/4" CTS Quick Joint Nut Brass Coupling 74758Q AY McDonald $34.92 ea C4434QNL FORD $27.20 ea C44-34-Q-NL FORD $30.65 ea
596 1" CTS Quick Joint Nut Brass Coupling 74758Q AY McDonald $34.39 ea C4444QNL FORD $26.75 ea C44-44-Q-NL FORD $30.17 ea
597 1 1/2" CTS Quick Joint Nut Brass Coupling 74758Q AY McDonald $115.05 ea C4466QNL FORD $89.40 ea C44-66-Q-NL FORD $100.95 ea
598 2" CTS Quick Joint Nut Brass Coupling 74758Q AY McDonald $155.38 ea C4477QNL FORD $121.00 ea C44-77-Q-NL FORD $136.28 ea
599 3/4" IPS Quick Joint Nut Brass Tee 74760-44 AY McDonald $103.68 ea NO BID ea T777-333-NL FORD $104.57 ea
600 3/4" x 1" IPS Quick Joint Nut Brass Tee NO BID ea NO BID ea T777-334-AWT-NL FORD $137.70 ea
601 1" x 3/4" IPS Quick Joint Nut Brass Tee NO BID ea NO BID ea T777-443-AWT-NL FORD $175.35 ea
602 1" IPS Quick Joint Nut Brass Tee 74760-44 AY McDonald $179.62 ea NO BID ea T777-444-NL FORD $173.29 ea
603 1 1/2" IPS Quick Joint Nut Brass Tee 74760-44 AY McDonald $269.98 ea NO BID ea T777-666-AWT-NL FORD $396.17 ea
604 2" IPS Quick Joint Nut Brass Tee 74760-44 AY McDonald $506.59 ea NO BID ea T777-777-NL FORD $439.24 ea
605 3/4" CTS x IPS Quick Joint Nut Brass Coupling 74758Q-44 AY McDonald $40.62 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
606 1" CTS x IPS Quick Joint Nut Brass Coupling 74758Q-44 AY McDonald $58.72 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
607 1 1/2" CTS x IPS Quick Joint Nut Brass Coupling 74758Q-44 AY McDonald $158.33 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
608 2" CTS x IPS Quick Joint Nut Brass Coupling 74758Q-44 AY McDonald $184.83 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
609 3/4" Corp Stop CC x CTS Quick Joint Nut 74701Q AY McDonald $53.86 ea NO BID ea F1000-3-Q-NL FORD $47.23 ea
610 1" Corp Stop CC x CTS Quick Joint Nut 74701Q AY McDonald $81.47 ea NO BID ea F1000-4-Q-NL FORD $71.43 ea
611 1 1/2" Corp Stop CC x CTS Quick Joint Nut 74701Q AY McDonald $381.31 ea NO BID ea FB1000-6-Q-NL FORD $205.96 ea
612 2" Corp Stop CC x CTS Quick Joint Nut 74701Q AY McDonald $585.63 ea NO BID ea FB1000-7-Q-NL FORD $340.65 ea
613 3/4" Corp Stop CC x IPS Quick Joint Nut NO BID ea NO BID ea F1002-3-NL FORD $58.61 ea
614 1" Corp Stop CC x IPS Quick Joint Nut NO BID ea NO BID ea F1002-4-NL FORD $98.70 ea
615 1 1/2" Corp Stop CC x IPS Quick Joint Nut NO BID ea NO BID ea FB1002-6-NL FORD $250.62 ea
616 2" Corp Stop CC x IPS Quick Joint Nut NO BID ea NO BID ea FB1002-7-NL FORD $359.79 ea
617 3/4" Curb Stop Meter Nut x CTS Quick Joint Nut 76100MWQ AY McDonald $113.58 ea NO BID ea B43-334W-QL FORD $109.67 ea
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Vendor Vendor Vendor
Baton Rouge Winwater Works Co. Ferguson Enterprises Coburns Supply

618 1" CTS Quick Joint Nut x 3/4" MTR Nut Curb Stop 76100MWQ AY McDonald $122.74 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
619 1" Curb Stop Meter Nut x CTS Quick Joint Nut 76100MWQ AY McDonald $167.83 ea NO BID ea B43-444W-Q-NL FORD $147.26 ea
620 1 1/2" Curb Stop MTR FLG x CTS Quick Joint Nut 76100MWQ AY McDonald $300.09 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
621 2" Curb Stop MTR FLG x CTS Quick Joint Nut 76100MWQ AY McDonald $508.39 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
622 3/4" Angle Stop, Quick Joint Nut x Meter Swivel Nut 74642BQ AY McDonald $73.19 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
623 1" x 3/4" Angle Stop, Quick Joint Nut x Meter Swivel Nut NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
624 1" Angle Stop, Quick Joint Nut x Meter Swivel Nut 74642BQ AY McDonald $148.66 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

625 3/4” Angle Grip Joint In x 3/4” Grip Joint Dual Check Valve Straight Out NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
626 3/4” Brass Grip Joint In & Out Dual Check Valve NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
627 3” Water Meter 3x12 Octave Master Meter $2,613.06 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
628 3" CI Meter Flange Kit NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
629 2” Compound Meter 2x10 Octave Master Meter $1,814.05 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
630 3” Compound Meter 3x12 Octave Master Meter $2,613.06 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
631 4” Water Meter Turbine 4x14 Octave Master Meter $3,611.55 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
632 4” Compound Meter 4x14 Octave Master Meter $3,611.55 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
633 6” Water Meter Turbine 6x18 Octave Master Meter $5,969.49 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
634 6” Compound Meter 6x18 Octave Master Meter $5,969.49 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
635 3/4" - 1" Cast Iron Meter Box Lid NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
636 2" Cast Iron Meter Box Lid NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
637 3" x 1 1/2" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $147.63 ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
638 4" x 1 1/2" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $115.61 ea S70 FORD $85.74 ea S70-406 FORD $98.76 ea
639 6" x 1 1/2" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $151.12 ea S70 FORD $112.07 ea S70-606 FORD $129.09 ea
640 8" x 1 1/2" CTS Brass Saddle 3891 AY McDonald $155.86 ea S70 FORD $115.56 ea S70-806 FORD $133.09 ea
641 10" x 1 1/2" CTS Brass Saddle NO BID ea S70 FORD $224.68 ea S70-1006 FORD $258.78 ea
642 12" x 1 1/2" CTS Brass Saddle NO BID ea S70 FORD $242.00 ea S70-1206 FORD $278.78 ea
643 3" x 1 1/2" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $70.82 ea NO BID ea FC202-425-CC6 FORD $105.87 ea
644 4" x 1 1/2" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $70.82 ea P3417DI POWERSEAL $76.50 ea FC202-480-CC6 FORD $103.56 ea
645 6" x 1 1/2" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $81.18 ea P3417DI POWERSEAL $94.30 ea FC202-690-CC-6 FORD $117.41 ea
646 8" x 1 1/2" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $92.63 ea P3417DI POWERSEAL $97.90 ea FC202-905-CC6 FORD $134.16 ea
647 10" x 1 1/2" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $112.91 ea P3417DI POWERSEAL $107.00 ea FC202-1110-CC6 FORD $163.95 ea
648 12" x 1 1/2" CC Ductile Iron Double Strap Saddle 317 SS Dbl Strap Smith Blair $130.81 ea P3417DI POWERSEAL $120.00 ea FC202-1320-CC7 FORD $176.33 ea
649 2” Bell Joint Leak Repair Clamps IPS NO BID ea FBC FORD $99.60 ea FBC-238 FORD $60.73 ea
650 4” Bell Joint Leak Repair Clamps IPS NO BID ea FBC FORD $152.00 ea FBC-450 FORD $100.51 ea
651 6” Bell Joint Leak Repair Clamps IPS NO BID ea FBC FORD $168.00 ea FBC-663 FORD $120.06 ea
652 8” Bell Joint Leak Repair Clamps IPS NO BID ea FBC FORD $236.00 ea FBC-863 FORD $140.13 ea
653 10” Bell Joint Leak Repair Clamps IPS NO BID ea FBC FORD $288.00 ea FBC-1075 FORD $188.70 ea
654 12” Bell Joint Leak Repair Clamps IPS NO BID ea FBC FORD $313.00 ea FBC-1275 FORD $218.80 ea
655 2 1/2” Hydrant Nozzle Wrench NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
656 4 1/2” Nozzle Wrench NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
657 2 1/2” Hose Nozzle NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
658 4 1/2” Hose Nozzle NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
659 2 1/2” Hose Nozzle Cap NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
660 4 1/2” Hose Nozzle Cap NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
661 Hydrant Safety Flange Kit NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
662 Hydrant Oil (10oz.) NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

663
2” x 13” Long C110 Mechanical Joint Sleeve with Accessories for Class 160 
Pipe NO BID ea MJLSLAKW TYLER $143.00 ea NO BID ea

664
4” x 12” Long C153 Mechanical Joint Sleeve with Accessories for Class 160 
PVC Pipe NO BID ea MJLSLAPW TYLER $123.00 ea DML4 SIGMA $231.67 ea

665
6” x 12” Long C153 Mechanical Joint Sleeve with Accessories for Class 160 
PVC Pipe NO BID ea MJLSLAUW TYLER $206.00 ea DML6 SIGMA $372.42 ea

666
8” x 12” Long C153 Mechanical Joint Sleeve with Accessories for Class 160 
PVC Pipe NO BID ea MJLSLAXW TYLER $330.00 ea DML8 SIGMA $543.62 ea

667 2” MJ Repair Coupling NO BID ea MJLS
AMERICAN FLOW 

CONTROL $114.25 ea NO BID ea
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Bid Title: Distribution Pipe & Fittings 
Bid Number: SB-2025-PW-142

Effective: July 4, 2025 until December 31, 2025
Dept Personnel: Division of Engineering & Public Works

Item # Description Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM Product Code Brand Name Price UOM

Blair Brouillette 225-753-2799 Tommy Welch  thomas.welch1@ferguson.com 337-474-0987 (F)
bsbebee@winsupply.com brian.roy@ferguson.com mthames@coburns.com

337-244-7670 337-625-3300 337-474-0526
Brad Bebee Brian Roy Matthew Thames

Vendor Vendor Vendor
Baton Rouge Winwater Works Co. Ferguson Enterprises Coburns Supply

668 4” MJ Repair Coupling NO BID ea MJLS
AMERICAN FLOW 

CONTROL $98.25 ea NO BID ea

669 6” MJ Repair Coupling NO BID ea MJLS
AMERICAN FLOW 

CONTROL $164.50 ea NO BID ea

670 8” MJ Repair Coupling NO BID ea MJLS
AMERICAN FLOW 

CONTROL $263.60 ea NO BID ea

671 10" MJ Repair Coupling NO BID ea MJLS
AMERICAN FLOW 

CONTROL $315.60 ea NO BID ea

672 12” MJ Repair Coupling NO BID ea MJLS
AMERICAN FLOW 

CONTROL $425.00 ea NO BID ea
673 2” MJ Gate Valve NO BID ea MUELLER 2500 $458.00 ea 7571-01 M&H $450.79 ea
674 4” MJ Gate Valve NO BID ea MUELLER 2500 $739.00 ea 3.65757E+11 M&H $1,019.57 ea
675 6” MJ Gate Valve NO BID ea MUELLER 2500 $945.00 ea 4.67571E+11 M&H $1,301.04 ea
676 10” MJ Gate Valve NO BID ea MUELLER 2500 $1,539.00 ea 5.67571E+11 M&H $3,231.26 ea
677 8” MJ Gate Valve NO BID ea MUELLER 2500 $2,340.00 ea 5.27571E+11 M&H $2,072.26 ea
678 12” MJ Gate Valve NO BID ea MUELLER 2500 $2,971.00 ea 5.87571E+11 M&H $4,088.74 ea
679 3" CTS PE Tubing Class 200 SDR 9 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
680 4” PE Pipe IPS Class 160 SDR 11 NO BID ea NO BID ea 46149515 JM EAGLE $161.20 ea
681 4” PE Pipe DIPS Class 160 SDR 11 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
682 6” PE Pipe IPS Class 160 SDR 11 NO BID ea NO BID ea 46149500 JM EAGLE $330.00 ea
683 6” PE Pipe DIPS Class 160 SDR 11 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
684 8” PE Pipe IPS Class 160 SDR 11 NO BID ea NO BID ea 46149520 JM EAGLE $522.00 ea
685 8” PE Pipe DIPS Class 160 SDR 11 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea
686 12” PE Pipe IPS Class 160 SDR 11 NO BID ea NO BID ea 60900012 JM EAGLE $1,312.80 ea
687 12” PE Pipe DIPS Class 160 SDR 11 NO BID ea NO BID ea NO BID ea

CATEGORY # CATEGORIES
1 SCH 40 PVC FITTINGS
2 SCH 80 PVC FITTINGS
3 BRASS FITTINGS
4 METERS
5 SERVICE TUBING
6 PIPE
7 MECHANICAL JOINT FITTINGS
8 VALVES
9 OTHER

NO BID 20% NO BID
NO BID 20% NO BID

NO BID CALL FOR PRICE NO BID
NO BID 20% NO BID

NO BID NO BID NO BID
NO BID CALL FOR PRICE NO BID

NO BID 20% NO BID
NO BID 20% NO BID

%DISCOUNT OFF MANUFACTURED LIST PRICE %DISCOUNT OFF MANUFACTURED LIST PRICE %DISCOUNT OFF MANUFACTURED LIST PRICE 
NO BID 20% NO BID
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